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	Kod Kursus
	Nama Kursus
	Seksyen
	Jam Pertemuan 
	Kredit
	Jum. Pelajar
	Catatan
	Pensyarah

	
	
	
	Kul
	Tut
	Am
	
	
	
	

	
SARJANA MUDA SAINS SENIBINA ( BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ARCHITECTURE)

	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	SARJANA MUDA SAINS SENIBINA (T2S2) –Lepasan- Matrik/STPM/-Sept 2019

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	UQU 10702
	Appreciation, Ethics and Civilization
	
	2
	0
	0
	2
	30
	PPUK
	

	UQU 10103
	Nationhood and Current Development of Malaysia
	
	3
	0
	0
	3
	30
	PPUK
	

	BFR 21306
	Architecture Studio 4
	1
	1
	0
	4
	3
	30
	FKAAB
	

	BFR 10503
	Architectural Working Drawing II (BIM Authoring)
	1
	2
	0
	8
	6
	30
	FKAAB
	

	BFR 21503
	Construction Engineering
	1
	3
	0
	0
	3
	30
	FKAAB
	

	BFR 32103
	Building Services Technology
	1
	3
	0
	0
	3
	30
	FKAAB
	

	
	Jumlah Kredit
	20
	
	
	



